You accept for lease the vehicles listed below, under the terms of the Master Lease Agreement, which is incorporated by reference. You agree to accept these vehicles in their current as delivered condition. You agree to conduct a comprehensive safety

inspection before You begin using these vehicles. :

   Lessee Signature Date

Vehicle

Shipped

Date

Auction

Location

Shipped from

Transport Carrier
Transport

Cost

Vehicle

Delivery

Date

Monthly

Statement

Start Date

Start

Miles

Cost Of

Vehicle

(Block

Price Plus

Auction

Fees)

Buyer Fee

Caapitalized

Cost at Start

of Lease

Unit Stock

Number
Year Make Model Trim Vin

Page 1 of 2

Security Credit Limit $400,000 Prime plus

Deposit Available Margin

Per Unit Credit Prime Rate 3.25 4.00

  750.00 Interest Rate ->   7.25 2.25% 31

Monthly

Payment Start

Date

Unit Stock

Number
Year Make Model Trim Vin

Start

Miles

Original

Capitalized

Cost

Lease

Term

Months

Security

Deposit

End of Lease

Term Value
End of Term Date

Number of

Prior

Payments

Completed

Interest Value

before this

months's

payment is

applied

Monthly

Reduction of

Original

Capitalized

Cost

Book Value

after this

months's

payment and

deposit is

Posted

Interest Due

in Advance

Statement

Admin

Monthly

Charge

Misc

Charges

 Monthly

Payment

1 08/01/10 89724 2009 Kia Sedona LX 17 digit vin 17 19715 16,500.00 12 750.00 12,045.00 08/01/11 0 16,500.00 371.25 15,378.75 101.60 15.00 487.85

2 06/01/10 39367 2009 PONT G6 SE1 17 digit vin 17 18234 11,550.00 12 750.00 8,431.50 06/01/11 2 11,030.25 259.88 10,020.38 67.92 15.00 342.79

3 05/01/10 30004 2010 PONT G6 SE1 17 digit vin 17 7473 12,500.00 12 750.00 9,125.00 05/01/11 3 11,656.25 281.25 10,625.00 71.77 15.00 368.02

4 08/01/09 37068 2007 HONDA ACCORD SE1 17 digit vin 17 34430 12,100.00 18 750.00 7,199.50 02/01/11 12 8,833.00 272.25 7,810.75 54.39 15.00 341.64

5 07/01/09 39479 2009 Kia OPTIMA LX 17 digit vin 17 18933 11,650.00 18 750.00 6,931.75 01/01/11 13 8,242.38 262.13 7,230.25 50.75 15.00 327.88

6 04/01/09 29480 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 12929 10,150.00 18 750.00 6,039.25 10/01/10 16 6,496.00 228.38 5,517.63 40.00 15.00 283.37

7 04/01/09 39368 2009 FORD FOCUS SE1 17 digit vin 17 18515 11,300.00 18 750.00 6,723.50 10/01/10 16 7,232.00 254.25 6,227.75 44.53 15.00 313.78

8 04/01/09 28499 2008 CHEV AVEO LS 17 digit vin 17 25301 7,350.00 18 750.00 4,373.25 10/01/10 16 4,704.00 165.38 3,788.63 28.97 15.00 209.34

9 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

10 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

11 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

12 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

13 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

14 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

15 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

16 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

17 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

18 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

19 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

20 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

21 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

22 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

23 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

24 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

25 04/01/09 29483 2009 HYUNDAI ACCENT GLS 17 digit vin 17 14130 10,200.00 18 750.00 6,069.00 10/01/10 16 6,528.00 229.50 5,548.50 40.20 15.00 284.70

Sample Statement

123 Main Street
$51,130

Anytown, Md. 20707

Next Invoice Date

9/1/2010 Interest Days

charged this

period

12345678

Invoice Date

08/01/10

Account Number

12/14/2011 Montly Statement Page 2 of 2

Security Credit Limit $400,000 Prime plus

Deposit Available Margin

Per Unit Credit Prime Rate 3.25   4.00

   750.00 Interest Rate ->   7.25 2.25% 31

Monthly

Payment Start

Date

Unit Stock

Number
Year Make Model Trim Vin

Start

Miles

Original

Capitalized

Cost

Lease

Term

Months

Security

Deposit

End of Lease

Term Value
End of Term Date